
Up&rulluqpntplnr-hN 2

uLU&UtCtr-2025/2-3-b,tIF2, Eurb$uqpnrl qbntri \uuuuphlnt gtrprugru\*nqh qlluhruurnq hrutr&Lurdqillh

trfruur[r

p. bpl-rurtr

Uuruhur\gnuf h[rh'

Zurh&hurdnrlnrllr truluurqurh' I..bpfrgjtutr
Zurh&hurdnrlnrfii rutr4uritrhp'2. Zurpntplnth3urh,U. 4lutgurh

Zurh&hurdnrln{}r purpurntlurp' Q.U4rutilurh

<17> uhnthlruf> 2025p.

durdg' 10:00

1. uEU&Uqp F2125l2-3-b'Iltrl, Eurb\urqrn{ qLmrl \ulnurphlnt ptrprugur\urpq}r hurlurhpfr purgtlurtr rfurufrh

1.1 Zurlr.nhpp pursqht htr L1h\urpntrujfrh &hnrl rudnrp+t hph frpur\rutrurgnttlh urqruhnrlnrl hunfiu\upqft

(uijunthhrnh' Zuliur\tupq)' www.eauction.armeps.am \*tph rtfr2ngnrl, 2025 prlur\urhfr hnthfufr 16-frh duntp 11:00-frh:

t.2 h1h\tnpnhur3|rtr rudntprlp u\urlhl k Zruilru\rupqnui 2025 prlur\uhfr hnttrlruf 17-lrti dtuilg 11:00-[rh:

1,3 2025 prlur\urhfr hnrtrfru]r 17-[r drurlp 14:00-[rtr hprurfrpr{h1L hru3rnhpfr qhurhurur.fruh h]ruur:

CirlntLrlhlL npn2nul' \nrpf' 3, rlhri' 0:

2. "[U&UQQ tr-2025/2-3-b'tltrZ, burb\urqpml qtrnui \urtnurphlnt ghpurgur\urpqfr hurlurhp]r l-rhp\urSurgriurh tlurufrh

2.1 Uruhilurh{uE drurl\hurnr-rf hur3rn htr trhp\ulurgphlhhurtr3rul\uqrfur\hpqntplnthtrhpp'

,t, Uuuhu\gfr urh{ruhmtfp Zruugh Itnulunuurhuniurp h1h\rnpnhurl|rh hurugh

1 uLururfl{ur> UtC €.Q;nr-r[p[r,
.{.Uurnquturh 4411

093699026
HakobO12015@yandex.ru

2
Sfqpurh ln{huhtrhu}r

Ztu\npltuh U/t

lur3ururnurh, -{h4[r,

kuru3urt.r
,j,.,2.26114, p1a,.7

098525529 shahinyanmurad@mail. ru

J <trf Onr trfr €ntrhp2tr,, U'tlC
€.bphuh,

9nrllnnuru 17, ph.5
+37499100881 knersisyan0S@gmail. com

4 I.lr$p Un{ulrulurh U/2
€.Q3nulpfr,

.{uruhtturh 30
093942255

movs 1 syanlilit 1 980@yandex. ru

5 uUphrpuhh, U'tlC
€.bphruh,

Urrlruqnrlulrh 12l7
09640340s

info@arndane.com

6 .f\n-rlh\np, Upuputn,
U.fuurrr.ur.nntruh 30

077337573
gitu!utcr:2i-2-A@mall-{rl

7

tVe'Iurr|}rp
Znrlhurhtrfrulurh
Znrlhurhlihuh

p. bphruh,
knri[uruufr 56,

077-474006 HovhannisyanSl 18@gmail.com,

2.2 th\unlupLlhln{ ZZ \urnrutlurpnrplurir 04.05.2017p. N526-L npn2tftuh 43-p.t \h-h 1-frL hhpur\hurnLl

hurhd.hurdnrlnrlp urp&uhruqpnttl L. L1h\rnpnhurllrh rfrnutnfr rl]r2ngnrl qhurhururnrl hurh&hrudnrlnrftr purprnnqurpfrh

hprurlhpnrl uurhriurhrlruE qLriurtr runrup\u3f ptrntpruqphplr' ophtrpnrl huluunnhurlurE rfpgru\gntplrutr

ruquhnrlrlurh h lutnpur\urtrntp;urh purgurnrlurtr qurhrutr2trhpf uhuur\hulrg hhilLurlnpntilhhp thtr hhp\ru3rugqhl.

Cir4nrtr{h1h npn2nuf ' \nrpi' 3, r1hil' 0:

3. Sbqh\ururlmplnth lllurqurqmltr qlnulfrtr runur2urp\ trhp\urlurgpurE rfuruLur!]rgLhph \natibg
trhp\urlurgr{urb hurprhpmrl trhpurn{urE rfruruuruprlphpfr' untltr hpunltpfr qurhurh2trtpfrh

hunlurqruurruufu rutrntpl urh rlurufrtr

3.1,S[qpurh Znrlhrutrtrhufr Zur\nplurh U/r-L, I.[r[rp Unrlu]iulurh U/P-h, <-F]r .tdnt tr]r €ntrhp2tu U'tI, uUphrlurtrh,

U't, uLrutnfrluu Ut ph\hpnrplnthhhplr \nrplfrg hhp\urlurgrlurE hrujrnntil run\ur hh qurhutr2rlnrl rlruruururforyrhpn, lt
rlprutrp \urqrftlurb htr phprugur\*frqh hpur{hpn{ uurhiluhrlrub ulurhrutr2trhpfrtr hrurfuqtuururu]uruh:



4. (LU&UqeF.2025/2-3-b'tltrlo EurE\urqrml qLn.il \ulnurpblnt gtrpurgurllurpqlr qLurlfrh urnur2urp$rhpfr

duuhtr

Uurutrur\lrghhplr qtnulflr urnur2rup\hhpp hhp\rulugr{rub htr Zru{hglruE 1-nul:

ChrlntLrlhlL npn2nuf' \nrpf' 3, rlhrf' 0:

5. nhU6.U'II2tr-2025/2-3-btItrZ bur8\urqpntl qLnul \tutnruphlnt ghpugur\urpqlr ptnnprlurE
rfuruLur\|rgtrhpfr, rqurldurt *qhn \Lphlnt npn2rlurh hpruqurpur\ilurh h urtrqnpbntplurh du:rf[hufr ilu-rufrtr

5.1 th\urlLun.lht"rtr ZZ \urnur{urpntp1urh 18.05.2017p. N534-L npn2rlurh l0-pr1 \htnir 2-p4 hhpru\hunrl h

.hU&Uqttr-202512-3-bcltrZ burE\urqpn{ qtftutr ptrpurgur\rupqfr hpu{hph 1-hl, rfuru}r 8-pq purdtrfr 8.10-pr1 \hrnnrl'

hutr&hurdnrln{p npn2hg. rlhp2frhhhpfu tnlruquqntlir qhulfrh urnru2tup\trhppp hhp\urSugpurb riuruhu\gLhp[r hurlurp

qtruhrurnhl prurlrupurp, h rlhp2lrhtrhplru hur3mrupruphl phrnp{ruE tltuuhur\frg /urhu Zru{h1{rub 2-pl:

5.2 Z|rilp phrlnthhlnrl <Qhntiltrhpfr rfuru]rh, ZZ ophtrpf 10-p4 hnrl{uEp' hrutr&trurdnrln{p npn2hg rutrqnpEntp3utr

drurf\hm utuhilurhhl qurlrlurhurqlrp \hphlnt npn2ilurh ilruulrtr hurlururpurpntplnthp hpruqupru\{h1nr oprlurh hru2nprlnrl

op{urhfrg rtfrhlr 10-pr1 opurgntgurlfrL opp hhpurnjrul ph\ui6 dunftutrru\ruhururlurbp, npfrg hhurn ophlipnrl uuhtturtnlrub

dutt\hurntrl qruSrlurhurqlrp \trphlnr- urnru2rup\ntplnrtr trhp\ru3urghhl ptlnpr{urb riuruhur\frgLhphL:

Cir4nrtnlhlt npn2ntil' \nr1il' 3, rlhrl' 0:

6. Llrutnlrh trhpllu hruh&hurdnrlntllr urhrlunitrhplr h purprnmrlurplr urLmLhhpp h uurnpurqpmp3nttrtrhpp

lurhd.tnudnrlnrllr

Luiluurqruh'

Uhrlurilhhp'

€urpurntr-1urp

I-.bpfrglurh

Z.ZurpntplntLlurh

U.'tlurgurh

$.Uquntlurtr



5
1

E

7
.5

+Jf

d
o
00v
\o

I
co

\o
\o

\o
00
\o

Oo\o
|..

oooo
N

o
c.l
crj
$\o

OO
\o
N

O
O
N

o
Oo
\o

oo
OOo
o.l

\q
tn
rn
N
cr)
co

o\o
\o
crr
co

o\o
\o
co
co

oOo
N.$

oooo
o
N

o
Ots
N
co

Lr)
c.l

N
c.)

o
oo
!n
N
co

o
oo
o
N

cl\
\o
cr)

N

H

-oo\
N

-oo\o
N

o\o
-oo\o

-oo\
N

-oo\o o\o
o\
c.l

-oo\o
N

-oo\
N

-oo\o
c.l

o\o
N

-oo\o
\oo\

-oo\o(\
-oo\o

-oo\
\oo\
O
N

-oo\
o]

-oo\

g
.o

H
.+
rn

oo

cor)
rn

\o
@\o \o

F.

o

o

N
co$\o

a
\o
N

oo
o

o

rn

o
c4

tr-.
N
N

Lr)

co
C\

\o\o
cq
co

N
$

o
O

o

O

N
c.)

ro
N
tr
cY)

ooo
1r)
N
co

a
Ooooo

c1
t'.
\o

*

:i

N
a

a
a)

\o
oo\o

N
cov\o

\o
\o
co
co

or)(\
N
cY)

5
a

Eol
s

a
$

a
(\ rn

N

o
d ct' #

E

-4
.,lc

3.,
o

e
,)

cd\

EJr
tr

E
N

JJ

rl
E
d,

U)

CJ
e

,qa{
)

CJ
e
-)
iJ
ol
J),
ol
&
ct

/6

f-
cl.

d?t+
tr
trr
3

N

E

4

.A
D

J

CJ
e

C.q
oc

I

!

CJ-
-]b
olp)
ol
fr
CL

tb

*
Llr

F)
I
N

a

€
5

Cd

5

4
c4

E
^J

5
JJ
.a

^J

E
d,

U)

CJ

5
V
c,
U)
H

)

CJ

c.

Dc
I

JJ

cd\

E
Elr

^I
a

,{
1
dl

U)

CJ
e-

x
)
U)

)

CJ
-l

)I)
ol
/)
-)
ol
&
CL*
q
'ti

4.E
E

I
^I

r
,d,
aj

A

e.
.et

7

CJ
v

c.

J)c
I

(-i

IJ

E

E-

i
N

5
F.

,

,J

CJ

)
l.)
ol
J),
L4r

rf{
ct
A{

.6

A
c{

CJ
d

fqo
)

U

c.

l)c
I

JJ

EF:i

t
N

I

+

J

)
ap

H
=d cc)

o)a2

(rip

N4

4

5
'b-

o

al ca $

d



9
o\o
\o
co

oo
O
\o
co

oo
e'l

o
oN

Oo
@
co
tr)

o
:f
tr)

e
ooo
N

Oooo
o
co N

o
@o
o\

o
N
d
o\

Oooo
N

o
oo
o\o

oo
o
o
a.l

oo
N

ooooN

Ooooo
N

@o\
t.
co

oo
@

o
o
co

o
o
o
c.l

ooov

o\o
-oo\
N

-oo\o
N

o\o -oo\o
-oo\ o\osl

-o

c.l

-oo\o
N

-oo\o
-oo\

-oo\o
N

-oo\
N

-oo\o
c..l

s \oo\o(\
-oo\
o]

-oo\ -oo\
-oo\
N

-oo\
N

o\
O

\o
q
\o
cr)

OOO

o
ooa

oOoo
o
o

o
@
caln

Osr) O
tr)
C\

ooo
o
o

oo
cooo\

N
o\

o
oooo

o

1r)

oa
oa
o

N

ooooooo
o
o

a
t'.
c.J

Ooo
co

oooOo
lr)(\

o
oa
a ov

9
o\o\o
CO

O
o.$
rn

oN
o\ N

@
o\
r'.
CO

vN N .+ @ (\

dr d o.

CJ
t-

-)
,J
ol
D
J
ol
A
ct

rb

,q
cl,

CJ

H

'f.<f)

,

Cd

a

6.I

.E

E

^J

=
di

a

u
r

C.-
J)c

JJ

4
€
F

E
^.I

E.

a

H

4

=

CJ

D
-)
L)
ol
J)
,)q
ol
fr
cJ.

/6

'r-ct

Cd

E
E

t,{
5

JJ

t
7+

N

7
d.i
a

u
r
H

fra))

CJ

c.

ac
I

5
{!

F
F

1
^I

E
fa

q
:7

CJ

)t)
ol
D)
ol
A
ct

q
,ti
ct

Cd

Ec
E6.I

JJ

;l

c.d4,
U)

CJ

D
F{

q
U)

)

CJ
Y

c.

Oc
I

JJ

CJg'

)
IJ
uli
D)
r-.i
ol
&
Ct

Hc
.6

cl.

u

Aa
a)

CJ
e

c.
C
Dc

JJ

CJ

,
L)
ol.
a,
ol
h
ct

c
/6

&
cJ.

E.

N

t
E.

-J

CJ
e
D

,qa
5)

CJ
e

c.

Dc
I

IJ

u
r

,
L)
ED)
d
ol
A
ct
!
c6
,9
Llr

x

H

a

a
$ap

CI I

N
o)
=

^T

I
.b
3

F

rn \o F. @ o\



o
oo
o

o
oooo
N

o.il
o\r)

o
o,o
o\o' o o

tn

Oooo
C\

O
00
o\o'

o
o

oooooo
co

o
o

C\
N

ooo
co

Oa
ooo
N

Ooo
N
co

oo
OoooN

Oo
o\o\

sn
o\o\

Oo
\o
o\
Or

ooa
e
oN

o
O$
o\
Lr)

-oo\
ON

o\
N

-oo\
N

so
-oo\o

-oo\
ON

-oo\
N

-oo\o
-oo\

-oo\o
N

.o
o\
N

-oo\
-oo\o
N

-oo\o
N

-oo\
-oo\o
N

-oo\
N

-oo\ -oo\
-oo\
N

-oo\o

o

Lr)
o.l

o
a
tr)
o\v

o\
o\o\
o\

o O
rnc\

o
Oo 00

o\o\

oo
o

a
o
rn
N

o
o
N

o
rn
c'l

oo
o
o o

N
co

oooo o
LnN
@

$rn
o\o\

oo\o
o\
o\

oo
o vo\

rn

.+ o
(\

o
N
co

\o
o\
o\

o
N

o o
c.l

N c.l \o

I

I
c
€

CJ
d
H

V
E1a
)

CJ
e
D
c.
G

Dc
Its

u

U-D
JJ

H
"5

)
tr

3
N

t
=:i
5

J

CJ
r

-)b
L*
p,
ol
A
ct
!

q
&
ct

CJe

4aH
')

U
r
D
c.

ac

r

d
F
J

i
=^I
a
='

CJ
r

-)b
ol
J))
ol
q
ct
!

q
&
CT

CJ

g
U)

)

Ue
c.

p
c

I

5
H

CJ
dl
h

,)
L)
ol
a,
ol
Er
ct
E
q
e,
El
ct

CJ

H

&aH
,

CJ

(-

J)c
5u

CJ

.]ir
olp,
ol
E.
Cl.

.b

'f-ct

CJ

c.

l)c
I

u

CJ
F
D
5
f.
U)

)

4.q
d
E
tri

^I

c

b

tJ

ue
D
-)
i-)
ol
a,
ol
lr-
CJ.

t6

'r.ct

CJ

c.

l)c

u

CJ

-]b
ol
J)
"l
ol

ct

h
E4
clr

dL

I.:r
"5.= t

5

J

-Crct)

a
E

d
Ji ooN

tr.

J

! ":J
=E
aC

E>
aa

N cr) -t' rn



oo
\o
o\

oo
oo

ooo
N

O
tn
o\o
co

oo
co

o
tn
FT

O
O
o
N

o
N
LO

oo

N

oooooo]

oo
N$f.

l.n
Nv
f..

o
o

cr)

o
oooo
c.l

oo
O
N
o\(\

oOo
f..
rn

ooo
tr)$

oa
ooo
(\

N
LNo
N

oo
No
co

N
@$

ooo
@

-oo\
-oo\O
N

-oo\oN
-oo\ -oo\

-oo\o
C\

-oo\ocl
-oo\
O

-oo\ -oo\
O
N

o\
O

-oo\
-oo\
N

o\o
N

-oo\o
-oo\o

-oo\o
N

-oo\o
N

-oo\
O
N

o\
N

-oo\ -oo\

\o
o,

O
rn
N

oa
o
a
o

r)
o\

oo a
ro
N\o

o
oo
o

OooN
Lr)

oa
o
Oo

o
ooo

c'l$N

tnN$
F..

o
o
Lr)N o

F.
o\
C\

ooa
N
rn

o

r)
f.

o

o

o
Nrs

o
\o

o
N
@s

a
o
oo

o\t
o\r)

O o
N
ra

r)
N
F..

t'.
o,N

o
@

N LA
a
@ N

a
co

o

d, ctr rrl

)
E

N

a

'J'

b
t
-r

U

Ea
)

CJ

c-

Dc
I

'JJ

F

I
5.1

=L
=-p

+

U
El

)
L)
ol
/),
ol
q
cl

e
rfr
cJ.

al

H

q
a
)

CJ
e
(.

L)c
I

'rJ

CJ
d

,
l.)ol
J))
ol
lrr
ct

,6

lf.
ct

CJ
d
H

q
U)H
,

CJ
r

c.

l)c
I

!

aN

=
t

,J

CJ

-)
tJ
ol
D)
ol
{a

e
A
cf.

U
q

H

rfra
,

CJ

C.
d

l)c
I

u

CJe
,t)
ol
l))c
ol
&
ct

h
q
ct

4

E
J

A
EI,{
E
E

!.
d

L

,ci

'J

CJ

H
trJ

a5,

CJ
E
D
c,
c
J)c

u

5
Vg
{
,

c8

il
E

N

J5

z+
d
^I
ts

d.

U)

)
tr
E.

3\t
4

a

h

J

U
e-

J
Lr
ol
l),
ol
g
ct

/6

s.
CT

)
ts

dF,at
Ur

Jo
i
=

i
=

a
e

=)

F

diil+d+P53Z
3gs

'6 F co

c-dit o\
9<N

1

$
d

Eri

L

\o l'r 00 o\ oN N



ooa
ooo
e.l

n
\os
Nv
\o

o
00
\o
\o

N
N
@
la
N

o
\o
cfj

N

o
o
e.l

OO
O
\tt
$ co

ooo
|n
N
co

oo
O
tn
N

oooo
c.l

oooooao
e.l

-oo\
N

\o
oN

-oo\
N

-oo\o
-oo\

-oo\
N

\o

N
-oo\o

\oo\
-oo\
N

-oo\
O
N

-oo\
ON

o
o

N
N
@\o
co

Ooo
o\

NN
oo
Lr)
t--

\o
co

c.l

Oo

o

oo
o(\

oo
cY)

Oln
N

oa
tnN\o

oo

o
o

o

\o

N
raN
co

O
@

o
rn

d, #

CJ
a
D
c-

a.
d

u

CJ
d

5f
&aH
)

CE

=E

a
N
I

+
N

d"

U)

E

N

t

,J

CJ

l)
ol.
J))
ol
A
ct

.6

lr.
ct

CJ

c.

J)c
5
JJ

CJ
r
h

.E

H

t

=

J{

a

.=
^J

=3c
Cd

CJ

D
-)
L)
ol
l),q
ol
&
ct

rt)

lq
CI

u

{
'r.a
5)

Ci

5

tr

N

.5

=

N

a
ct,

U)

CJ

c.

oc
I

a
art'

":J
tr-.

JI

)-
H'

JJ

N N



3rf
5
=

ol

O .$ N
or)
N

vN ooN $ co
oN

oo
N

o
cr', d dl dl rf d o.

o'I

q

o
55

Jc
3.)
c

CJ

Cd

=
EJr

\t
t
E,l

.J'
dN
i
=
t'

U)

CJ
c

-)t)
E
,J),
ol
G
ct

h
G
cL

CE

D

E
H

=^t
a

,
.=
N

d.

U)

E'
d

tN

:i.
-q

h

4
!

4c
E.)
3

N

=

.c"

q

{
a
t.

-

.c
A

E

EN

E{

-
h

4i
=If

CJ

)l)ol
D)
o,.

A
ct

tb
q
ct

U
r

-)
IJ
ol
l))
ol
E<
c(
{r

e
rr
ct

CJ
d

)
L)
ol
l))
ol
&
ct

e
ri
ct

,,
H

=d caJ

JJ
c"
trg)

r
CT
l)

tr
C\]

=
t

.E

H

=Jo. o'
ct

I
a

.15c

I

N
ol
I

"oI
.:J

a

)
=)

a

E'a

=

55

#d

.)

c..t ca v rn \o N @ o\ o



O oN N N o\o N r) @ N
o
co o @

o
rn

c
t

c
5 d c

*
dl # rr, d

CJ

*.
3

{

E.)

,\t

T

,J

CJ
d

)
l.)ol
a,
ol
&
ct

/6

,q
cL

CJ
d

)t)
ql
/),
ol
A
cl

6
A
cL

CJ

D
H

tC,
U)
D)

CJ
r

.)
IJ
ol
D)
ol
fr
ct
lr-r

tb
g
ct

EF

N

H

a

E
FJ

U
r

t)
ol
l),q
ol
A
CT

Ec
e
G
ct

E
c
EN
g

,a

r4
=lJ

CJ

F
-)t)
olp,
ol
{a
ct

/6

tf.
ct

CJd

&a
H

)

CJ

h

H
fg
U)H
,

CJ

JJ

I

{

UJ

a

.E
H
tr

ci.

N

J

;5

H$
5H

e5ie'i=
ur Jj

H

H
a

ct

=
,o

c

U)

5

e

;
\o

r\ -o

ts8
E-

H3
OL il+3J+
', c.3O
D

a5I
ll

r
E

g
ttt
1
d

,5

.ll

"5

a

N CO \f r) \o N @ o\ (\ N NN cr)N



TIPOTOKOJIN2

3ace4anne oqexovnofi r(oMlrccru ro upor{eAr/pe BaKyrra rroA KoAoM utU6.U'tl0tr-2025/2-3-b'tltr2,

r. Eperax

Ilpuy.racruu flpe4ce4arenb KoMr.rccur.r Jl.Epuqxu
9neurr KoMr{ccr{ra A.Apyrronxn, A.flanxn
Cer<perapr KoMr{ccr.ru I. A4auxx

<77> <urons.> 2025r.

rpelrx 10:00

1. O npolle4ype Bcxpbrrr.r.E BarrBoK no 3arrpocy KorrrpoBoK KoA BaqFrra 
"hU&U'TlQtr-2025/2-3-bqLFZ>

1.1 3arlsrz BcKpbITbI B gneKrpoHHoft Qoprue cr,rcreuoft o6ecue.ruaarcrqefi peaansaquro rrpoqecca 3aKyrra uo

cattry tvlulu.,ea"up--qran"-arme.ps-"a-m, 13 urorl.s.2025 ro4a o 11:00.racoa.

1,2 Snertponxrrfi ayrqnon Earrarrc.fi s Cl,rcurenre 16 urox.E 2025 ro4a s 11:00 qacoa.

1.3 17 urous.2025 roaa a 14:00-.racos 6rrrro opraHu3oBaHo saceAaHr,re oqenovuofi KoMr{ccuu rro Korr{poBraM rIeH.

Ilpunaro pelreHlre- sa- 3, uporran- 0

2. I4u$oprraarllxr o (orLIpoBKd( 3aKyraeMbrx roBapoB !r o yqacrrruKax roAaBrrrr.D( 3aEBKH (EU6.U'Lptr-2D2512-3-b'11tr2>

2.1 B yctaxoszeuHrrfi cpor BatrBKrr rroAanr.r cneAyroqre opraHr,r3arlfirt

n/g
Hauueronanne

yqacrHuKa
A4pec Teae<pon A4pec eneruponnofi rrolrrbr

1
OOO <Ha'rlraa) r. frolrpu, B. Caprcaua

44/1
093699026 Hakob0 I 20 I 5@yandex.ru

2
I4fI TranpaH OeaHHecu

Axonsn
AprraeHrax, Be4u, yr.

KacaHa, t.26/14,xs.7 098525529
shahinyanmurad@mail.ru

3
OOO <Ea Ty Erz

KoHlrexruu>
n. EpeaaH, Kovuraca 17,

rcs. 5
+37499100881 knersisyan08@gmail.com

4 LllI Jlutur MoscucsH r. froupu, BacilnqHa 30 093942255 movs I syanlilit I 980@yandex.ru

5 OOO <Apnaane>
r. Epeean, AfisaeoscKoro

t2t7 096403405
info@arndane.com

6 OOO <3ro-[exop> Apapar, A. Xauarypnna
30

077337513
gnumner2024@mai1.ru

7
"VITI fiaeur,
OeauH14cgH

OsauH14coaHq"
r. Epeean, Koua'raca 56 077-474006 Hovhannisyan8 1 1 8@grnail.corn

2.2 Cornacxo yrBep)I(AeHHoMy perreHrrro rpaBnrerrbcrsa PA o6 <<Opranu3ar{uu rpoqeAypbr saKyra>> Nn526-H, n 04 Ma-fl

2017r nonox<eHl{.trMll [yHKra 43, uynxty 1-my r enexrponnoft Qoplre ceKperapro oqenovnoft KoMr,rccr{r,r ne 6rrnu
rlpeAocraBnexlr o6ocnosaEzs coorBercrByrou{r{e ycnoButrM rrprrrnaueHr{.a c rorrKr,r sper}r.E xapaKTepr,rcrHK

3aKyrraeMoro roBaPa, a raK x<e o6ecrre.renz.s KoHKypeHqr,rfi yr ucr.l'to-teHr.r.rr AlrcKpuurrnarqraft [peAycMorpexxbre
SaKOHOM.

Ilpnnrro peruenrle- sa- 3, nporrn- 0

3.HxQop*rarlu.s o coorBercrBlIu AoKln[errroB, BKJrroqeHHbD( B 3a-fiBKu, qpe4ocraBneHnbre ) racrHuKirMu

c HaHMeHbIIrlrM IIeHoBbrM flpegoxeHuem, rpe6onauurlM Hacro.Err{ero rrpuurarrreHr.Lx

3'1 B safisxax, npeAcraBneuurrx tr4fl Turpan OsaHuecr Axon-au, 74lI Jlutur Morclrcxu, OOO oBu Ty El,1 KonuexruHr,
OOO <Apu4auer, OOO <HarHBa>, riMerorc-E tpe6yermre AoKyMeHTbr, Ir oHr.r cocraBrreHbr B coorBercrBnn c rpe6oaalufr"Mli,
ycraHoBrreHHbrMr.r IIpur.[aIIIeHr.reM K rrpoqeAype.



ITpunxro peureuue- ea- 3, uporun- 0

4. O rleuonrx rpeArroxeHr{f,x rro rporleAype 3aKr/rrru{ c KoAoM (LUdU{I2F-2025/2-3-b'[FZ)

Hrxte upegcraBrleHbl KorlIpoBKLI qerr [peAnaraeMbre yqacru[KaMr,r Ilpznoxenrae 1

Ilpunxro peureHue- sa- 3, rrporun- 0

5' 06 us6paxHblx ) IacrHI{Kax npol{eAypbr 3aKyrrKu uog urnipporu uhU&U'II2tr-2025/2-3-b'tIFl, ,rry6nuxaquu peureHrirs

o 3aKrrrorreHHr{ AoroBopa H cpoKe 6ee4eftcrrxa

5.1. PyroroAcrBy.ficb roAryHKroM 2 uyuma 10 peuenlrr llpanuremcrsa PA No 534-H or 18.05.2017 r. r,r nynnrou 8.10
pa3Aena 8 'Iacru 1 nprlrnarueHu.,I K rrporleAype 3aKyrrr.r uo4 rua$polr <LU&UOeF2O25/2-3-b,IItr2, , KoMr{ccu.s

IIoCTaHOBI'IIa: OIIeHHTb 3arIBKIlI yqaCTHuKOB, IIpeACTaBLIBIIIPIX HaHMeHbIIIue IIeHOBbIe [peArIOXeHLI.E, KaK CooTBeTCTByrOq[e, H

o6sssIarr rax lrs6panurrMra yrracrHuKamr.r ( cnn. flpr.rnoxerr.re 2 ).

5.2, Ocnoslrsa.Ecb Ha crarbe 10 3axona PA (O 3aKy[Kax)), KoMt4ccH.E rrocraHoBurra ycraHoBr.rrr cpor 6ea4eficrBr,r.E - rrepr{oA,

BKrrroqarcr{ut 4enl, cne4yrorquft 3a AHeM rty6nnxaquu o6r-f,srreuu.E o peureHr.ru 3arrrroq}rrb AoroBop, go 10-ro KaJrenAapHoro

AH.E BKrrloqurerlbHo, [ocne qero B ycraHoBnenxrrft gaxoxoM cpoK Ha[paBr4Tb [peAnoxeHlIe o 3aKrrroqeHflI{ AoroBopa
us6paunrru yqacrnr.rKaM.

flpanxro pe[reHne- aa- 3, rrporua- 0

6. I4uena $wmtunlr rloArrncb [p[cyrcrByrorqrlu( rurenoB u ceKperaps KoMr{ccurr

Korvrnccua
IIpe4ce4arenr

Yaexrr

Cexperapr

-II.Epuqxx

A.Apyrronau

A.fIansn

f. Agauxx



ad

(.)

r(
d
E
H
(.)
FT
d
F

o

o

d
E

U

o
O
@
<tr
\o

9
@
co\o
\o

o
\o
@\o

oo\o
f..

o
o
N

N
co$\o

ooo\o
N

O

N

oo()
oo\o

oOooa(\

In
rJo
a,l

o\o
\o
co

o
\o
\o
crl

oooN

o
o
o
c.l

oo
F-
co

o!n
N
t.

oooo
lr)
F.

oo
N

N
N
\o
co

9oo\o
co

ooo\o

oa
ooc\

o
o
N

oo
@
co
tr)

ooo
rn

oooo
c-.1

oo
o
co

o
c..l

o
o0

o\

oo
N
o\

oa
o
c.l

o
o
\o

o
o

c.l

oo
N

ooo

N

Oooo
o
c.l

@o
H
N
co

U
F{

-oo\oN
sO
a.l

-oo\o
\o -oo\oN

-oo\o o\o
-oo\o
N

-o
6
a.l

o\

N

-oo\
N

-oo\
N

-oo\o o\o
-oo\
ON

-oo\o o\o
-oo\
N

-oo\
N

-oo\ -oo\o
-oo\
N

-oo\
N

-oo\oN
-oo\o o\o

o\

N

o\
O
N

-oo\oN
-oo\
O

-oo\
O

o\
O
N

-oo\
ON

-oo\o
N

-oo\o
o\
N

-oo\

N
o\o

o
Io
J

.t'
rn

@
cor)
Lr)

\o
@\o

o
\o
N

o
o

O

N
$\o \o

N

o
oO

o

rn

o
Oo
o

cr)

tr
l\
N

o
rno
@(\

o\o\o
N-il

o
oo
o

o
t'.
c.J

o
Ir)
N
F-
co

oa
ta)(\
co

a
oooo

N
t-o\o
ca

\q
o\
\o

o

cr)

o
o

oooo

o
@
Lr)

\fl
rn

oooa
ooO
ra)N

Oooo
a

O
@
o\

o
C\

O
o

oooa
Lr)

o

o
N o

O

o @o\
t'.
CO

d

o

5
Fo
E
U

O\o
co

N
co
sr\o

O
\o
co
CA

rn
N
N
co

9
o\
\o
co

o
$rn

oo
N
o\

oo
N

o
FC

I

Ho
M

oo.+ s N
rn
N

vN ooN $ o
co

F]
* L k

V
A H L A tr

X

d

lr
U
(n

o

d
tco
AJ

d

E

o

I
0

tro
6o
F
!

ca

F

o
o
o

E
EI

0

o

t4

F
14

oo
o

o

F

!

Ao
o

E{
o

a,)

o
oo

E
E
Xo
T
E
o

IA

F
t4

ooo

Eq
I
I
E
o
z
F

tr

F

E

o

o
E
E

o
E
o.

F
tr

cq

F

o
o
o

AI
0

E{
ov
a
o
o
o

Eq

o

U0

o
E
6a
F

FA

F

oo
o

I
Vo

o

la

F
lq

ooo

m
o
z
F

tr

H
ti

A
ovo

o
(D

o
o
o

E
r(a

o

ts

F

E

o
E
E
o

td

t4

F
F4

ooo

FC

!
o
o
o

o
o
t1o

Ed

9
I
o
o
o

E
o
z
F

tr

I

o
E
o

;<
5

m

F
F4

ooo

cq

F.

o
o
o

E

o
E

Uo
E
dtro
o
A

F

Ao
0

o
Eo
o
o
o

E
t(0
Utr
o

F

H

E

vo
E

o

m

F
Lq

ooo

tr
o
E

I
o

E
E
o
6o

F
L

FA

F

o

o
ovo

(L

o
o
o
o
o

E
E(
U

U
o

ts

E
Hvo
E
o

La

F
m

ooo

Eq

o

Uo

o

E
6o
F

ce

L

o
o

A
o
o

Ed

I
rr)

o
o
o

E
E
E0

o

Fq

F

t4

o
oo

EA

F
E
o
o
o

o
o
o

Ed

o
(1)

o
o
o

E
=
0

o

t4
xF

EA

oo
o

o

(d
tco
o

d
H

€
E
0)
E
F

d

o

!

d

P
x

td

li
o
trio
tqF

d

0,Ad
Eo

€
Ho
U

a
F
(6

0)
A
F

d

v
!()

tctl

ad
FAoo
ok
N
\o
(.)
Hx

o-

OE

ooHtr
N ca v r) \o t-. oo

d



o
o
@

oo
co

O
Oo
o
N

o
oo.t'

o
ooo

o
oo
N

t{
o\
Lr)

oooo\o\

Ooo

a
oor)

oOo
o
N

o
00
o\o\

oo
a
ca

o
o
o
N

o
c\

o
ooo
oa
c.l

oooN
co

oo

a
(\

ooo\
o,

:$
Ln
o\
o\

oo\o
o\o\

o
o

e.t

a
$o\
1r)

o\o
o\

aoooo
co

ooooOo
(\
d

o
rn
o\O

oo
o

6
D\

ooo

oN
oN
lr)

ooooo
N

O
o
a
N

o
N$
N

o
!n
Ns
F.

o
oo
co

o

oo(\
d

oo
F-o\
N

o\ sO
N

-oo\o
N

-oo\ o\
O
N

sON
-oo\oN

-6o\
O

-oo\
-oo\ON

\o
O
N

-oo\ o\o
-oo\oN

o\O
N

-oo\ o\
O
N

-oo\
N

-oo\
-oo\O
a.l

o\
O
N

o\o o\o
-oo\oal

-oo\
O

o\
-oo\o
N

.o
o\

a.t
o\o so

-oo\o
o.l

.oo\
N

-oo\o
o\
O
N

o\
O
N

o\
O

-oo\o
-oo\o
c.l

-oo\
N

-oo\

o
@

O
OO
OO
rn
N

o
Oooo

O
OOo$

o

rn
N

or)o\
$,

o\
o\o\o\

oo
o

O
L)(\

oo

O

co
o\
o\

o
o

o
oo
Or)
N

o
oO

O

o
OO
N

o
rn
N

oo
o

o
N
ca

ooo
tr)
N
@

$
Lr)
o\o\

\o
o\o\ o

O
$o\
Lr)

oo\o
o\

a
o
Orn
c.l

oa
o

o

rn
o\
co

o
o
co

O
Lr)N\o

O
o

oa
N
rn

o
O
o

o
c.t-t
N

o
tr)
Ns
f..

o
Ooo
ro
c.l o

a
o
F-
o\N

@o\
t--
co

o
o
$

O
OoO

O

O c..t

oN
co

\o
o\o\

o$o\r)

o
o
co

Nr)
LN
Nst'.

O
ON o

N
O o

N N a.l \o N rn @

OoN

A
E

ET

AJ
H

ov

o
F

Ei

o.
t{ Lx

A
H

H

A
H H A A

E

r(
U

U
E
o
z
ts

H

cq

F

o
o
o

ooxo(t
o
V

(D

o
o
o

E

i<0
T
E
o

la

F
La

ooo

F.1

-

A
o
o

o
(D

o
o

o
6
F{

A

o
oo

E
r(
U

U
E
o

ts

H

n

E
E

o
E
o

lq
xF

14

oo
LJ

Fq

L

o
o

Ao
X
.!](t
o

(|J

oo
o

q
U

I
tr
o

F

!

E!
t(o

o

t4xF
E4

ooo

F

o
oo

A
oxo{
o
o
o
o
o

Eo
E

o

m

F
t4

oo
o

EA

F

(J
oo

A
o
0
Ll
o

rD

o
o
o

:i
o
E
E
o

E4

F

o
U
o

AI
o

I
o
o
o
o

co

F

o
o

tro
Itr
o

ts

H

E

=o
E
E
o

FA

F
14

ooo

A
o
o
tr{
o
E

(D

o
o(,

Eo
E
Eo

m
XF

t4

ooo

r(o
a
E
o
z
F

H

H

EA

F

o
o
o

o-
o
Eo

(L

o
rD

o
o

Eq
U

Ue
o
z
ts

H

v0
E
E
o

>4

Fq

F

Lq

oo
O

co

F

o
o

o
o
Eo

E{
o

rD

oo
o

E
E
Eo
E
Eo

F4

F
t4

ooo

ta

F

o
o
o

o
ovo

o
rD

oo

E
U

U
E
o
z
ts

tr

F

E

o
E
Eo

ta

F
Eq

ooo

co

F

o

A
o
Xo

Ed

o
E
P
o
o
o

E
E
Ho
E
o

t4

t4
x

Fr

t4

ooo

F
0)
E
Ho
U
F{
ots

E
m
d
\o
o
(,)
p

6
ET

cq

E

Hoo
trr

M

p

d
;<

o
F{
o
le
oA

E4

C\
oe
0,)

H

d
H
U
6 -.
eo
AJEot4
EhPH
0i E

NE
FT
Ud

O4

d
U
(6

T8!?E
EVP iri

ErA
FIo
cd

!d
Ug
H
E
.d
tr
Er
a!
Eo

Er

6

x
o,
FI
U
q
Eo
OJ
tc
OJ

trrtr{

Uro
rqo

o\ N co r) \o N @ o\



o
o
N
Ln

oooa
Lr)$

oo
oooOc!

Ntto
N
co

o
N
o\

o
d
N
co$

ooo
@

oa
o
O
Oc\

1
\o
$
c\l-il
\o

o
@\o
\o

N
N
oo
rt)
I.\

o\o
co

N

oo
a
N

osfv
O

ooo
rn(\

o
LnN

oooo
N

oo
O

a.l

-oo\
.o
o\oN

-oo\o
N

-oo\
N

-oo\
N

-oo\
O

-oo\o
\o
O
N

-oo\
N

-oo\
N

-oo\o
-oo\
O

-oo\
N

.o
o\o
N

\o
o

-oo\o
o\o
N

-oo\o
N

-oo\
c.l

oO
o
F-
LN

o
Lr)N
CO

O

N
$

o\o N
@s

a
a
@

o
O

o

Nt'.
@\o
cY)

o
o\

c.l
F-
@
rn
N

\o

N
o
oo

OO
O
ON CO

O
rn
N

o
r/)N\o

o
o
c)

O
OO
t'-
o\N co

\o
CO

c'l

a
o
rn
N
co

o
co co rn

k k k A

q
I
U
tr
o

H

ca

F
E
oo
o

Ao
U

o
rD

ooo

:<

Er

o
o
(J

tr
o

o
E
E

o
o

F
!

Eq

o
tr
o

ts

t-'1

I

o
E

o

Eq

F
ta

oo
o

Ao
Xo

(I

o
E

rD

ooo

ca

F

o

Eq

o
X

Uq)
E

dtro
E
6
o.u

F

E
r(

o
o
z
F

\
!

E

Eo

o

E4

F
t4

ooo

oI
0
Lt
o

rD

ooo

0

F{
E
A

o
o
o

o
U

E
E
d

o

E
E
d

(J
d

=
o

o

E4

F
F4

o
o
(J

EA

F

oo

q
tr
o
E

Uql
E
E
d
tr
o
6p.

t-.
!

Ao
o{
o

rr)

o
oo

4
o-o
ool-i co

;4X
i(6XH
ox0a\
19 F..

U

.d
E

d

o

d
F
Ux
cd

F
tco
E&o

Xa
FIoc

Ao

ON N N
N coN



o
tc

o
o
'+ \tr

oo
C\

rn
N

sN o
N @

14
r A Li

E
u L hv I

X

FI
(,)
(n

a
E
E
Cgo\o
o
FTo

E

tr
o

U0
E
E

o
A!
F

E
E
o

o
V
14
xF

14

oo

r(
tr
o

U0
E
E
p
o
E
d
o.

F
!

r(

tr
o
z
ts

H
F

E
r(
U

U
E
o
z
F

H

tr
H

U
o
z
F
H

H

Eq

U
tr
o

ts

H

H

Eo

o

14

F.

n
oo
o

0,

(d
so
tro

d
H

4
o
E

E(

d

C)

I
F

rd
n
A.x
Xx

Lo
oio
tcF

Ed

oaid
Fqo
H
l!
Ho
U

o
FTd
F
0.)
A

c!
H
;4

:OJ
tc
U

d
liAo
(.,)

ok
I

N

OJ
Hx

o.
AFlOH
iio

N r) \o F- @



ooN ON
o
N N N \o N O

ta)
o
@ a.t

o
co

oo

k

Er

0)
H
H

PF
H

t{ A
L

H

oi
H I k

N
L h rr

E

Ido
E
o

t4xF
la

oo
o

o

o

14xF
ra

ooo

o
E
6
F{
E
o.

o
(J

Eq

o
o

ts

H

E
E
o

o

La

F
t4

oo
o

I
E
X0
E

o

EA

XF
E4

oo
o

EA

F

o
(J

H

o
E
E
ov

14xF
E4

oo
o

E
r(
U

Utr
o
z
L
tr

tr
!

E
H
Eo
E

o

F
lq

ooo

Eq

U

o
2
F

H

E
k
o
E
o

F
La

ooo

EA

F.

o
o

ts
q)
E
Ho
Q
E{
o

H

cc
d
\o
o
0)
A

E
.n
F

ca

E

oqi
A

M

n
(Ev

oI
o
rcoA

EA

O
N
o
OJ

d
H
U
d -.
ao
aiE

EH

F
Ud

or

Ho
a!5o)'I O91 m

EVEidHE
Erl
Fio
.d

Fr

cdtr
Ud
q
G
E
H(!
E

Fr

xxA
h
U
tr
d

U
c)
,q
0)
A

U
,(,)

o

A

O-o
!l o\oo

EX
H!i

>' l-'i

P-d

\o F.

U

Hd
E
ts
Cd

E
a6tio
!
ad

M

N co r) \o F\ @ o\
N N



o
@ ta)

L L

Fq

F

oo

o
6
F{

o.

o
o
o

l4
tco
Ao
a

x{
Fio
FE

x
q
H
F{

trro

NN coN


